

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 90/2022  
CrIM No. 223/2022  
CrIM No. 224/2022

Sanjeev Kumar and others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mayank Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG for R-1 and 2.  
Mr. Joginder Singh Bali, Advocate for R- 3 and 4.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Time to file objections is further extended by four weeks.

List on 22.07.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
20.05.2022  
Renu

